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同济大学
分数 人数 累计人数

613分及以上 51 51
612 13 64
611 11 75
610 13 88
609 7 95
608 10 105
607 10 115
606 19 134
605 22 156
604 20 176
603 27 203
602 25 228
601 32 260
600 32 292
599 36 328
598 32 360
597 26 386
596 44 430
595 29 459
594 46 505
593 44 549
592 40 589
591 48 637
590 65 702
589 54 756
588 51 807
587 50 857
586 70 927
585 51 978
584 72 1050
583 60 1110
582 61 1171
581 72 1243
580 65 1308
579 81 1389
578 84 1473
577 83 1556
576 87 1643
575 73 1716
574 90 1806
573 94 1900
572 98 1998
571 89 2087
570 93 2180
569 103 2283
568 112 2395
567 126 2521
566 119 2640
565 127 2767
564 132 2899
563 98 2997
562 114 3111
561 111 3222
560 142 3364
559 97 3461
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分数 人数 累计人数
558 135 3596
557 103 3699
556 117 3816
555 123 3939
554 109 4048
553 110 4158
552 121 4279
551 113 4392
550 129 4521
549 141 4662
548 110 4772
547 131 4903
546 129 5032
545 108 5140
544 108 5248
543 120 5368
542 105 5473
541 91 5564
540 101 5665
539 116 5781
538 117 5898
537 88 5986
536 90 6076
535 102 6178
534 98 6276
533 91 6367
532 94 6461
531 96 6557
530 85 6642
529 75 6717
528 86 6803
527 77 6880
526 94 6974
525 89 7063
524 79 7142
523 76 7218
522 60 7278
521 60 7338
520 71 7409
519 61 7470
518 58 7528
517 56 7584
516 58 7642
515 47 7689
514 53 7742
513 53 7795
512 56 7851
511 58 7909
510 30 7939
509 53 7992
508 35 8027
507 49 8076
506 40 8116
505 30 8146
504 46 8192
503 36 8228




